| • | A9 | 500000110 | J |
|---|--|---|---|
| | | O. Roben, Esquire. Roben 4-Roben | 7 |
| | | Ella (inc. ables, 71, 33134) OFFICE USE ONLY | |
| | CORPORATION N | -07/19/9 | 01541490 501061002 .00 ****875.00 |
| • | 1. <u></u> | W Limited Partnership | |
| | 3 | eration Name) (Decument #) | |
| | · · · · | Pick up time Certified Copy | 5. 5. 5. |
| | | Will weit Photocopy Certificate of Status | |
| Ē | | | |
| | NEW FILINGS | Amendment | 1.1 |
| | NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit | Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director | |
| | NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability | Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director Change of Registered Agent | |
| | NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit | Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director Change of Registered Agent | |
| | NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other OTHER FILINGS | Amendment Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger REGISTRATION/ | |
| | NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other OTHER FILINGS Annual Report | Amendment Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION | |
| | NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other OTHER FILINGS Annual Report Fistitious Name | AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION Foreign | |
| | NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other OTHER FILINGS Annual Report | Amendment Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION Foreign Limited Partnership | |
| | NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other OTHER FILINGS Annual Report Fistitious Name | AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION Foreign | |

STATE OF FLORIDA

THIS CERTIFICATE IS PRESENTED FOR FILING PURSUANT TO CHAPTER 620 OF FLORIDA STATUTES:

- 1. The name of the limited partnership is: PHILCAR LIMITED PARTNERSHIP.
- 2. The street address of the office and the mailing address of the partnership in Florida is: 515 South California Avenue, Stuart, FL 34994.
- 3. The name and street address of the Agent for Service of Process is: PHILIP S. ANDERSON, at 515 South California Avenue, Stuart, FL 34994.
- 4. The name and address of each general partner is:
 - a. NAME: PHILIP S. ANDERSON ADDRESS: 515 South California Avenue Stuart, FL 34994.
 - b. NAME: CAROL M. ANDERSON ADDRESS: 515 South California Avenue Stuart, FL 34994.



- 5. The latest date upon which the limited partnership is to be dissolved and its affairs wound up is: SEVENTY (70) YEARS FROM THE DATE OF FILING THE CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP WITH THE SECRETARY OF STATE.
- 6. There are no other matters the General Partner(s) desire to include in this Certificate.
- 7. It is hereby declared that I am (we are) the person(s) who executed this Certificate of Limited Partnership, which execution is my (our) act and deed:

In witness whereof, the General Partners have executed this Certificate on the day of , 1995. CAROL M. ANDERSON

ACCEPTANCE OF APPOINTMENT AS REGISTERED AGENT

Having been named as registered agent for PHILCAR LIMITED PARTNERSHIP, a Florida limited partnership (the "Partnership") in the foregoing Certificate of Limited Partnership, I, on behalf of the Partnership, hereby agree to accept service of process for said Partnership and to comply with any and all Statutes relative to the complete and proper performance of the duties of registered agent.

REGISTER D AG DERSON



STATE OF FLORIDA) COUNTY OF MARPIN)

FILED 80 2 W 19 W 5 08

AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS

BEFORE ME, the undersigned noticy public, personally appeared PHILIP S. ANDERSON and CAROL M. ANDERSON, constituting all (one) of the general partners of PHILCAR LIMITED PARTNERSHIP, a Florida Limited Partnership, hereinafter referred to as the "Partnership", who, upon being duly sworn, declare as follows:

1. The capital contribution to the Partnership by each limited partner is as follows:

LINITED PARTNER NAME

PHILIP S. ANDERSON and CAROL M. ANDERSON, as Tenants by the Entireties

\$ 120,000. -

ANOUNT OF CONTRIBUTION

 The amount of additional capital contributions anticipated to be contributed by each limited partner is as follows:

LIMITED PARTNER NAME

,1

AMOUNT OF CONTRIBUTION

PHILIP S. ANDERSON and CAROL M. ANDERSON, as Tenants by the Entireties

NONE

FURTHER AFFIANT (S) SAYETH NOT.

Under penalties of perjury, I (we) declare that I (we) have read the foregoing and that the facts alleged are true, to the best of my (our) knowledge and belief.

PROI CAROL N. ANDERSON

Date: July 1995.

STATE OF FLORIDA) COUNTY OF HARTIN

 $\langle P \rangle$

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 17th day of ______, 1995, by PHILIP S. ANDERSON and CAROL M. ANDERSON, general partners, on behalf of PHILCAR LIMITED PARTNERSHIP, a Florida Limited Partnership. They are personally known to me or have produced ______ as identification.

Notary Public

Print Name: FANNIE E.R. Smith

FANNIE E.R. SMITH "NOTARY PUGLIC-STATE OF FLORIDA" MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 12/29/25 CGMMISSION NUMBER CC171110

Serial Number:

My commission expires:

FILED 5 -2

| | | | | X | $\langle \rangle$ | | | | |
|--|--|--|---|------------------------------|-----------------------|-----------------------|---------------------------|--|----------------------|
| FILE ON OR DEF WILL BE SUBJE | ONE DECEMI CT TO REVO | JER 31, 1995 (CATION AND \$ | IN PARTNE | ACHIEF TY FEE | | | | | |
| LIMITED PARTNERSH | | | | TMENT OF STATE | | | | | |
| ANNUAL REPORT | | | Service M | Morthem | | | FIL | ED | 가 가지 있는 가 있습니 |
| 1996 | | | Secretary DIVISION OF CO | | | 95 | the second second |) AN 11: 0 | 17 |
| . Name of Limited Partmership | | | DOCUME | | 1 | | | OF STATE | |
| | | A950 | 000001 | 104 | | | | E. FLORIDA | |
| HILCAR LIMITED PA | ARTNERSH | #P | 96. | AR | 1 | 00 MOT V | VRITE IN THIS SP | | , |
| | | | -1 - - | | 2. New Mailor | Address if Annie | skonstale | | |
| Sikng Arldram | <u> </u> | Principal Office Ad | id/ess | CM | - Suite, Apt. #, etc | |) 121-1- 12/960 | 6746 1022008 | 8 |
| TETTH CALIFORNIA AVE. | | · · · · · · | 915 BOUTH CALIFORNIA AVE. | | City, State & Zup | **** | 576.25 - | ****576. | -25 |
| 1 11 Th 974 | | STURNI TE STORE | | 1 | 2a. New Prin | cipal Office Addres | asa, If Applicable | , | - <u></u> |
| pove addresses are incorrect in any wa | av line through the ir | morrect information and | I MINER CONTECT BOID | fines in Block 2 and/or 2a. | Suite, Apt #, etc. | <u> </u> | <u></u> | <u> </u> | . <u></u> |
| Date Formed of Registered to Do Bu FLORIDA | | Date of Last Report | | Country J Formation | City, State & Zip | | | | |
| Capital Contributions as Shown | 5b. Amount of | a Capital Contributions in | | | 1 | 7 | | | ~~~~ |
| on Record \$120,000.00 | 1120.0 | to date | | 0595538 | ∕ ⊢-† | Applicable | CERTIFICATE | OF STATUS REQU | IRED . |
| FEES: 1.) Filing Fee: Computed a 2.) Supplemental Fee: \$13 | ni a rate ol \$7 per \$1,0 | 000 on amount white wo in | in Sb or 5a it Sb bis | ank, with a minimum bling fr | 1 1 | | .50 | | <u>n</u> |
| E AMOUNT DUE SHALL BE NO LESS | THAN \$191.25 (\$52. | 50 - \$129 751 AND NO 1 | MORE THAN SET | | | | | | |
| COLOR DE | EPT. OF STATE. | | | T | | void, new Rugister | | · | |
| IDERION, PHILP S | | | | Name | | | Dig r | ······································ | |
| 15 SOUTH CALIFORNIA AVE. TLINIT FL. 34804 | * | | 1 | Street Address (P.O. Bo | ox Number Is Not A | (conptable) | | | |
| (UNK) The designed | | | , | Suite, Apt #, etc | | | | | |
| | | | · | City | | | FL | Zip Code | M |
| Pursuant to the provisions of soct for the purpose of changing its re agent. I am familiar with, and acc wature (Registered Agent Accepting GENERAL PARTN) | egistered office or reg Cept the obligations of a Appointment) | gistered agent, or bonn, a of section 620, 192, Florid | un the State of Florid da Statutes. | nda. Such change was auth | thorized by its gener | nal parther(s). I her | ereby accept the | appointment of req | bgistored |
| Name(s) of Genoral Partner(s) | | Addres | ss of Each General Use Puet Office Box | al Partner | City, Sinte & 2 | | 11c. | Registration/ | n/ |
| NDERSON, PHILP & | | S15 SOUTH C | | 22 (10/10/03) | VIT FL 3484 | | | Document Num | ber |
| MITTERN CAROL M | | 515 SOUTH C | | | | | | | |
| | | 313 900 | | | VIT FL 34004 | | | | |
| , • | | | | | | | 1 | | 1 |
| • | | | | | | | | | |
| • | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| ter General partners | NOTI | in peeced | - this form | | | | | | |
| ote: General partners t do hereby certify that the informatic Corporations from any liability of | ion sumplied with this | there is soluntarily furnis | shed and does not | trustifu for the assertion e | stated in Cooling 14 | 10.03(0)() | Dent son Loning | and the During of | |
| this annual report is true and accura | H-compliance with Se ate and that my signs | ection 119 07(3)(K) in the sture shell have like settle | e laven: inal ine min | intration cumpled is deems | nor examplifying put | ulsko oneoos 11. al- | والالمطلا بالممم مسالا | ha informatina iadua | 0.010.010.00 |
| nlhh | s required by chapte | # 620, Florida Statules | ~ | | | <u>^</u> | | | × |
| GNATURE . Shallow | bus |)]_/(| <u></u> | / | <u>/</u> | | <u>bc.11</u> | 1,1995 | |
| ped or Ponted Name of General Partner (| | hilio_J | | DARION | | hone Number 4 | 07-28 | 3-944 | 44 |